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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $157.00 $85.00 $72.00  0.42  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.42
20 SPOT Totals: $85.00 $157.00 $72.00 

5 $262.00 $41.60 $220.40  0.70  0.80  0.015 SPOT

 0.70
5 SPOT Totals: $41.60 $262.00 $220.40 

3 $147.75 $111.11 $36.64  0.39  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $102.35 $12.00 $90.35  0.27  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $81.00 $5.00 $76.00  0.22  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.91
BEST BET Totals: $128.11 $341.10 $212.99 

40 $910.00 $600.00 $310.00  2.43  0.80  0.02BOTTOM S

 2.43
BOTTOM S Totals: $600.00 $910.00 $310.00 

32 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.03
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

40 $120.00 $160.00 ($40.00)  0.32  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.32
LEFT S Totals: $160.00 $120.00 ($40.00)

2 $480.00 $395.21 $84.79  1.28  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $708.50 $461.27 $247.23  1.89  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $551.00 $222.80 $328.20  1.47  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $632.50 $1,048.03 ($415.53)  1.69  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

6 $566.50 $275.00 $291.50  1.51  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $45.00 $9.85 $35.15  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $54.90 $7.00 $47.90  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $277.75 $145.00 $132.75  0.74  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $20.75 $0.88 $19.87  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00  0.04  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $77.00 $16.00 $61.00  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $33.00 $0.00 $33.00  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $6.00 $0.80 $5.20  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 9.28
MEAN GR Totals: $2,581.84 $3,473.90 $892.06 

4 $103.75 $4.00 $99.75  0.28  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $32.50 $0.00 $32.50  0.09  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.36
MONEYBAL Totals: $4.00 $136.25 $132.25 

8 $2,281.90 $1,555.00 $726.90  6.10  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.10
PENNY Totals: $1,555.00 $2,281.90 $726.90 

8 $329.44 $120.00 $209.44  0.88  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.88
PENY Totals: $120.00 $329.44 $209.44 

1 $1,004.67 $559.22 $445.45  2.68  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $2,124.50 $2,125.50 ($1.00)  5.68  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $2,979.75 $1,822.05 $1,157.70  7.96  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $932.25 $471.23 $461.02  2.49  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $576.50 $116.50 $460.00  1.54  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $388.75 $118.50 $270.25  1.04  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $29.50 $5.25 $24.25  0.08  0.73  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

8 $86.00 $5.00 $81.00  0.23  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $39.00 $5.00 $34.00  0.10  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $274.50 $119.50 $155.00  0.73  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $23.00 $0.00 $23.00  0.06  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $21.75 $6.25 $15.50  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $40.00 $33.00 $7.00  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular

 22.77
Regular Totals: $5,387.00 $8,523.17 $3,136.17 

40 $150.00 $100.00 $50.00  0.40  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.40
RIGHT S Totals: $100.00 $150.00 $50.00 

1 $2,864.54 $1,632.25 $1,232.29  7.65  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $5,246.25 $3,895.94 $1,350.31  14.02  0.53  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $973.00 $1,095.10 ($122.10)  2.60  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $441.50 $208.14 $233.36  1.18  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $49.75 $2.80 $46.95  0.13  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 25.58
SPOTLITE Totals: $6,834.23 $9,575.04 $2,740.81 

2 $1,309.00 $1,306.69 $2.31  3.50  0.70  0.02SUPERSP

3 $6,979.00 $2,325.00 $4,654.00  18.65  0.79  0.15SUPERSP

4 $2,561.50 $916.17 $1,645.33  6.84  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

5 $73.50 $1.25 $72.25  0.20  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $72.00 $1.67 $70.33  0.19  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 29.38
SUPERSP Totals: $4,550.78 $10,995.00 $6,444.22 

40 $160.00 $180.00 ($20.00)  0.43  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.43
TOP S Totals: $180.00 $160.00 ($20.00)

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $37,424.80 $22,327.56 $15,097.24 

2


